
 
                                          BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED  

     (A SUBSIDIARY OF COAL INDIA LIMITED) 
   OFFICE OF THE CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER  
      KUSUNDA AREA 

                                                             
Ref. No BCCL/ Kus.A6./Civ–Engg/10-11/918        Date 07/01/11 
 
                                                 Corrigendum  
Owing to some  unavoidable reasons date issue of T/P receipt of tender  and opening of 
part I tenders in respect of the following  NITs  are here by extended as per the following 
schedule ,other terms and condition ,remaining unaltered . 
                                                 
                                                           Extended Date of  
S.l 
No 

NIT No & date  
Kus.A.6/civ-Engg/10-11/ 

Issue of T/p Date of 
receipt  

Date of opening of 
Part I tender  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

315 
316 
317 
318 
319 
320 

 
 
 Dt.22.12.2010 
 
 
 

 
 
 
18.1.11-22.1.11 

 
 
 
24.1.11 

 
 
 
         25.1.11 

7 
8 

322 
323 

Dt.24.12.2010 

9 325 Dt.27.12.2010 
10 326 Dt.28.12.2010 

 
 This issues  with the approval  of the competent authority. 
 The inconvenience is deeply regretted . 
                                                                                                                       A.C.E 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                    Kusunda Area 
Distribution 

1) Chief General Manager Kusunda Area. 
2) AGM Kusunda Area  
3) All CGMs/GMs/Areas/Projects of BCCL. 
4) G.M. (C) Civil Engineering Department, Koyla Nagar. 
5) GM(F)/GM(Projects)/GM(Plg.)/GM(Admn.), BCCL, Koyla Bhawan. 
6) C.V.O., BCCL, Koyla Bhawan 
7) G.M. (System) – for logging of NIT & Tender documents on Website No. 

http://bccl.cmpdi.co.in  at the earliest. 
8) PRO BCCL Koyla Bhawan for publication in newspapers 
9) A.F.M./A.M. (Plg.), Kusunda Area 
10) Project Officer concerned Colliery, Kusunda Area  
11) Builders Association of India, 316 LIG Housing colony Dhanbad, -828113. 
12) Notice Board. 

    


