## BHARAT COKING COAL LIMITED (A SUBSIDIARY OF COAL INDIA LIMITED) OFFICE OF THE CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER <u>KUSUNDA AREA</u>

Ref. No BCCL/ Kus.A6./Civ-Engg/10-11/918

Date 07/01/11

## Corrigendum

Owing to some unavoidable reasons date issue of T/P receipt of tender and opening of part I tenders in respect of the following NITs are here by extended as per the following schedule ,other terms and condition ,remaining unaltered .

## Extended Date of

S.1	NIT No & date		Issue of T/p	Date of	Date of opening of
No	Kus.A.6/civ-Engg/10-11/			receipt	Part I tender
1	315				
2	316				
3	317	Dt.22.12.2010			
4	318		18.1.11-22.1.11	24.1.11	25.1.11
5	319				
6	320				
7	322	Dt.24.12.2010			
8	323				
9	325	Dt.27.12.2010			
10	326	Dt.28.12.2010			

This issues with the approval of the competent authority.

The inconvenience is deeply regretted.

A.C.E

Kusunda Area

## Distribution

- 1) Chief General Manager Kusunda Area.
- 2) AGM Kusunda Area
- 3) All CGMs/GMs/Areas/Projects of BCCL.
- 4) G.M. (C) Civil Engineering Department, Koyla Nagar.
- 5) GM(F)/GM(Projects)/GM(Plg.)/GM(Admn.), BCCL, Koyla Bhawan.
- 6) C.V.O., BCCL, Koyla Bhawan
- 7) G.M. (System) for logging of NIT & Tender documents on Website No. http://bccl.cmpdi.co.in at the earliest.
- 8) PRO BCCL Koyla Bhawan for publication in newspapers
- 9) A.F.M./A.M. (Plg.), Kusunda Area
- 10) Project Officer concerned Colliery, Kusunda Area
- 11) Builders Association of India, 316 LIG Housing colony Dhanbad, -828113.
- 12) Notice Board.